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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35553

Division: 12UG 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, February 12, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 03A (Turf)

Time: 4:30 PM

Away: 10 (12U) CISC North Silver
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

001
010
011
014
015
002
022
023
026
003
030
031
037
004
040
064
007
071
074
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Angela Capen
Maya Dib

Riley Smith

Mary Seawright
Elena DiRoma
Logan Bennett
Alice Brafford

Lucy Magee

Taylor Squires
Morgan Ashburg
Jemaia M Ordonio
Gwendolyn Shelton
Katherine Gilbert
Eliza Efird

Ella Phillips
Gabrielle Owens
Camila Colmenares
Ava Styes

Kinsley Adams
Ashley Wentz

Scarlett Seifert

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (12U) CISC North Silver

No. Name Goals Misconduct
011 Harbor Taylor

012 Cayma Thinnes
016 Zatie Carter

026 Katie Macgowan
027 Madison Yocum
003 Ella Parsell

037 Holly Shanks
004 Kayla Hunerwadel
041 Harper Kiley

043 Haley Shanks
046 Reese Thivierge
005 Eva Davis

054 Coco Rheinbolt
062 Mackenzie Turner
007 Mary Boner

008 addision fitzsimmons
082 Caroline Reisig
009 Julia Tinkham

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




